
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 200 8250 8575 8410 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 24.3 7000 8500 7750 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 7900 8100 8000 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 319.21 7601 8195 7950 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1071.4 8000 8775 8390 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 40 7750 8350 8000 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Deesa(Bhildi) Other Fibre Crops 0.4 7685 7685 7685 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Dhansura RCH-2 Fibre Crops 4 7500 7950 7850 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 88.7 7000 8370 7685 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Halvad Other Fibre Crops 171.5 7250 8275 8075 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 45.4 7545 8355 7950 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 7600 8000 7800 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 7400 7800 7600 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 12 6000 8250 7750 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Rajkot Morbi Local Fibre Crops 118.8 7750 8440 8095 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 360 7650 8350 8100 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 60 6750 8250 7500 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 43 7550 8355 7953 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 39.12 7500 8395 7947 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 29.64 7000 8130 7565 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 5.8 8000 8145 8073 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 242.8 7750 8025 7887.5 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 8 7750 8000 7875 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 80 6500 8250 7750 20-Feb-23

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 43.1 7155 8420 7787 20-Feb-23

- - - - GujaratSub Total 3009.27 0 0 0

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 4 7600 7600 7600 20-Feb-23

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 96.8 7830 8060 8035 20-Feb-23

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 24.8 8000 8150 8100 20-Feb-23

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 125.6 0 0 0

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 377 4009 8311 7815 20-Feb-23

Karnataka Haveri Haveri GCH Fibre Crops 16 6209 8689 8119 20-Feb-23

Karnataka Bellary Kottur GCH Fibre Crops 2 6060 7500 7001 20-Feb-23

Karnataka Gadag Nargunda GCH Fibre Crops 5 6400 6600 6450 20-Feb-23

Karnataka Shimoga Shimoga LD-327 Fibre Crops 2 8202 8621 8409 20-Feb-23

- - - - KarnatakaSub Total 402 0 0 0

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon H4 Fibre Crops 144 6500 8011 7825 20-Feb-23

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Other Fibre Crops 710 6666 7970 7770 20-Feb-23

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Other Fibre Crops 10.4 7255 7605 7450 20-Feb-23

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam DCH-32(Unginned) Fibre Crops 10.4 7200 7755 7455 20-Feb-23

- - - - Madhya PradeshSub Total 874.8 0 0 0

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 4 7980 7980 7980 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 16 7800 8100 8050 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Pune Baramati Other Fibre Crops 3 4900 7746 7590 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Nanded Bhokar Other Fibre Crops 15 7835 7935 7885 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 90 7800 8055 7950 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 551 7700 8245 8010 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 10 7000 7900 7700 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Chandrapur Korpana Desi Fibre Crops 345 7200 7800 7600 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Other Fibre Crops 380 7500 8155 8110 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 400 7700 8015 7900 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 126 7700 8200 8000 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 380 7800 8050 7925 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 200 8010 8170 8100 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 110 7700 7970 7810 20-Feb-23

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 19 7460 7850 7625 20-Feb-23
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- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 2649 0 0 0

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Other Fibre Crops 13.6 7400 7440 7440 20-Feb-23

Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi Other Fibre Crops 10 7500 7500 7500 20-Feb-23

Odisha Rayagada Rayagada(Muniguda) Other Fibre Crops 3.6 7400 7440 7440 20-Feb-23

- - - - OdishaSub Total 27.2 0 0 0

Punjab Mansa Boha Other Fibre Crops 3 7970 8030 8000 20-Feb-23

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other Fibre Crops 47.3 7375 8070 7980 20-Feb-23

Punjab Mansa Mansa American Fibre Crops 75 7105 8060 7890 20-Feb-23

- - - - PunjabSub Total 125.3 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 93.5 7881 8220 8181 20-Feb-23

Rajasthan Bikaner Khajuwala Other Fibre Crops 21.4 8100 8240 8200 20-Feb-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 1635 7500 8365 8318 20-Feb-23

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 1749.9 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Cuddalore Panruti Other Fibre Crops 0.1 7660 7660 7660 20-Feb-23

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 7200 7500 7350 20-Feb-23

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 0.11 0 0 0

Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.35 7400 7600 7500 20-Feb-23

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.7 7600 7600 7600 20-Feb-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 20-Feb-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 20-Feb-23

Telangana Karimnagar Husnabad Bramha Fibre Crops 0.1 7000 7600 7450 20-Feb-23

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6380 6380 6380 20-Feb-23

Telangana Karimnagar Kataram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 21 7000 7550 7300 20-Feb-23

Telangana Adilabad Kuber Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 67.9 7000 7950 7900 20-Feb-23

Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 12 7150 7150 7150 20-Feb-23

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.1 7000 7700 7200 20-Feb-23

Telangana Nizamabad Pitlam 170-CO2 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 70.3 8000 8000 8000 20-Feb-23

Telangana Karimnagar Pudur 170-CO2 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 7000 8000 7500 20-Feb-23

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 183.47 0 0 0

- - - - Total 9146.65 0 0 0


